Avtokampi.si

Camping Adria Ankaran

Camping pricelist (in EUR) for year 2023

	10.7 13.8.	23.6 9.7. 14.8 27.8.	27.4 2.5. 28.8 10.9.	1.4 26.4. 3.5 22.6. 11.9 6.11.
Pitch by the sea (1.row, electricity) + 2 pers.	73	71	61	50
Pitch by the sea (2., 3. row, electricity) + 2 pers.	63	61	56	45
Pitch with electr. (Welless zone) + 2 pers.	60	58	53	41
Pitch with electr. (XL Standard / Shadow) + 2 pers.	57	55	50	38
Pitch with electr. (Standard) + 2 pers.	54	52	47	35
Addit. person	18,50	18	17	13
Children 2 - 10 yrs.	9,25	9	8,50	6,50
Dog	7,50	7,50	7,50	6,50
Private bathroom	12	12	12	12
Washing machine /Dryer	6	6	6	6
Internet access - WIFI	gratis	gratis	gratis	gratis
Breakfast	6,50 / 13*	6,50 / 13*	6,50 / 13*	6,50 / 13*
Dinner	11 / 22*	11 / 22*	11 / 22*	11 / 22*

Check-in	1,50	1,50	1,50	1,50
Tourist tax	2,50	2,50	2,50	2,50
Ecological fee / pitch per day	2,50	2,50	2,50	2,50
Reservation of the pitch	25 / 50*	25 / 50*	25 / 50*	25 / 50*

The price of the pitch includes 2 persons, children up to 1.99 years, electricity, one vehicle, motorhome / trailer / tent, entrance to the outdoor pool. Additional persons and children pay extra according to the camp price list. An ecological fee of € 2.50 per pitch per day is payable in addition.

It is necessary to leave the camp by 2 pm, otherwise an additional day is charged.

If there is only 1 person on the Standard or Wellness plot, the discount on the price of the plot is 25%. Camp guests have a 10% discount on wellness services.

*Reduced meal rates apply for children 2 - 9.99 years, higher rates od reservations are for specific pitches

Discount on Avtokampi camping card - 10% between 1.4. - 22.6. & 11.9. - 31.10. and 3% in the period between 23.6. - 9.7.